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Session 124 - (2021-2022)

S*1107 Resolution, By Shealy, Senn and Setzler
Summary: Girls' State use of the chamber

A SENATE RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE PALMETTO GIRLS STATE TO USE THE CHAMBER OF THE SOUTH
CAROLINA SENATE ON FRIDAY, JUNE 17, 2022.

03/01/22
03/01/22
04/07/22
04/07/22
04/08/22
04/12/22

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 7)

Referred to Committee on Operations and Management (Senate Journal-page 7)
Polled out of committee Operations and Management (Senate Journal-page 13)
Committee report: Favorable Operations and Management (Senate Journal-page 131)
Scrivener's error corrected

Adopted (Senate Journal-page 11)
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